Sep 23 2024 (16:55) India Rail Info

BL11 / Mumbai CSMT - Badlapur Fast Local/95211 - Mumb - CR
TNA/Thane to BUD/Badlapur
Oh 39m - 32 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 09:27 0 |1 0 42 |14 |CR
2 |BY Byculla 09:33 09:34 m |3 |1 4 57 |8 |[CR
3 |DR Dadar Central 09:39 09:40 m (4 |1 9 66 |7 |[CR
4 CLA Kurla Junction 09:46 09:47 Tm (0 |1 16 76 |5 CR
5 |GC Ghatkopar 09:50 09:51 im |0 |1 19 (64 |11 |[CR
6 |BND |Bhandup 09:58 09:59 m |0 |1 27 |43 |4 |CR
7 |TNA |Thane 10:08 10:09 m |5 |1 33 (106 |7 |[CR
8 DI Dombivli 10:20 10:21 m |4 |1 46 (44 |11 |[CR
9 KYN |Kalyan Junction 10:28 10:29 m (4 |1 51 45 |9 CR
10 [VLDI |Vithalwadi 10:32 10:33 m [0 |1 54 |55 [13 |[CR
11 [ULNR [Ulhasnagar 10:35 10:36 m (1 |1 56 (48 [16 |[CR
12 |ABH |Ambernath 10:39 10:40 Tm (0 |1 58 |58 [23 |CR
13 |BUD |Badlapur 10:48 0 | 66 |- 21 |CR

Sep 23 2024 (16:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




